BLAIR BASEBALL

JR & SR LEGION & TOWN TEAM

GRAY DESIGNATES BLAIR HOVIE GANMVIES — VETS FIELLD
May 20  Sunday Blair TT vs Pender 7:30 PM Jun 22-24 Fri-Sun Jr Legion @ Waverly Tournament
Sr Legion @ Omaha South Tournament
May 23  Wednesday Sr Legion @ Omaha Central 8 PM Jun24  Sunday Blair TT vs Wahoo 71:30 PM
May 24  Thursday Jr Legion @ Concordia 6 PM Jun26  Tuesday  Jr Legion vs Bennington 5:30 PM
Sr Legion vs Omaha North 1PM Sr Legion vs Bennington 8 PM
Blair TT @ Wahoo 7:30 PM
Jun27  Wednesday Jr Legion — League Rain Out Date 5:30 PM
May 26  Saturday Jr Legion — Millard Sox Gold 1PM Sr Legion — League Rain Qut Date 8 PM
Jr Legion — Millard Sox Black 3 PM
Jun28  Thursday Jr Legion @ Omaha Northwest 9 PM
May 27  Sunday Blair TT @ Schuyler 71:30 PM Sr Legion @ Concordia 71:30 PM
Blair TT vs Schuyler 1:30 PM
May 29 Tuesday  Jr Legion vs Seward 5:30 PM
Sr Legion vs Seward 8 PM Jun29  Friday Sr Legion @ Columbus 5&7:30 PM
Jr Legion @ Omaha Burke 8 PM
May 30  Wednesday Jr Legion @ Hickman 9:30 PM
Sr Legion @ Hickman 8 PM Jul1 Sunday Jr Legion @ Omaha North 1PM
Junl Friday Sr Legion vs Omaha Bryan 1PM Jul 2 Monday  Jr Legion — League Championship 1PM
Sr Legion — League Championship 1PM
Jun2 Saturday  Jr Legion @ SSC Tournament
Sr Legion vs Ralston 12 PM Jul 3 Tuesday  Sr Legion @ Ralston 9:30 PM
Jun3 Sunday  Jr Legion @ SSC Tournament Jul b Thursday  Sr Legion @ South Sioux City 6&8PM
Blair TT @ North Bend 2 PM Blair TT vs North Bend 7:30 PM
Sr Legion vs Plattsmouth 6 PM
Jul 6-10 Fri-Tues  Jr Legion — Districts
Jun b Tuesday  Jr Legion vs Roncalli 9:30 PM
Sr Legion vs Roncalli 8 PM Jul 7 Saturday  Sr Legion vs Syracuse 2 &4:30 PM
Jun 6 Wednesday Jr Legion vs Waverly 5:30 PM Jul 8 Sunday Blair TT vs Dodge 7:30 PM
Sr Legion vs Waverly 8 PM
Jul 9 Monday  SrLegion — College Showcase 1PM
Jun7 Thursday  Blair TT @ Dodge 71:30 PM
Jul 10 Tuesday  Sr Legion @ Millard Sox Black 4:30 & 6:30 PM
Jun 8-10 Fri-Sun Sr Legion @ South Dakota Tournament
Jul 12 Thursday  Sr Legion @ Waterloo-Valley 1PM
Jun10  Sunday Blair TT vs Arlington 7:30 PM Blair TT @ Arlington 7:30 PM
Jun12  Tuesday  JrLegion @ Wahoo 9:30 PM Jul 14 Sat Sr Legion @ York 48&6PM
Sr Legion @ Wahoo 8 PM
Jul 14-18 Sat-Wed  Jr Legion — State
Jun13  Wednesday Jr Legion @ Elkhorn Mt. Michael 5:30 PM
Sr Legion @ Elkhorn Mt. Michael 8 PM Jul 15 Sunday Sr Legion vs Omaha North 12 PM
Blair TT vs West Point 71:30 PM
Jun14  Thursday Blair TT @ West Point 1:30 PM
Jul 16 Monday  SrLegion @ Ft. Calhoun 1PM
Jun1d  Friday Jr Legion @ Springfield 5:30 PM
Sr Legion @ Springfield 8 PM Jul 19 Thursday  Blair TT vs Scribner 7:30 PM
Jun16  Saturday Jr Legion vs Omaha South 3 PM Jul 20-24 Fri-Tues  Sr Legion — Districts
Jun17  Sunday Blair TT @ Scribner 71:30 PM Jul 22 Sunday Blair TT Playoffs Quarter Finals
Jun19  Tuesday  JrLegion vs Nebraska City 9:30 PM Jul 25 Wednesday Blair TT Playoffs Semi Finals
Sr Legion vs Nebraska City 8 PM
Jul 28-Aug 1Sat-Wed  Sr Legion — State
Jun20  Wednesday Jr Legion @ Crete 9:30 PM
Sr Legion @ Crete 8 PM Jul 29 Sunday Blair TT Playoffs Finals
Jun21  Thursday Blair TT @ Pender 7:30 PM THANKS FOR SUPPORTING BLAIR BA
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